Cavalry FC Concession Menus

CAFE VINO - APEROL PIAZZA
Specialty Coffee - Start in May due to freezing temperatures on equipment

12 oz 16 oz

Café Latte $625 $7.00
Cappuccino $625 $7.00
Café Mocha $700 $7.75
Café Americano $525 $575
lced Latte $7.00
lced Mocha $7.75
lced Americano $5.75
Add Espresso Shot $2.00
Add Syrup 1 oz $1.50
Milk Alternative $1.50

Oat milk, almond milk

Salted Caramel Hot Chocolate 120z $5.75
caramel flavoring, whipped cream, caramel drizzle,

Peppermint Hot Chocolate 120z $5.75
peppermint flavoring, whipped cream, chocolate drizzle
*Only available when specialty coffee is not available

Hot Chocolate 12 oz $4.50
Hot Tea 12 oz $3.75
100% Arabica Coffee 12 oz $3.95
Add Irish Cream 1 oz $7.00
Drinks

Soft Drink can 355 ml $3.75
Juice can 340 ml $4.00
Bottled Water botftle 500 ml  $ 3.25
1664 Blanc or Rose 473 ml $14.00
Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 473 ml $14.00
Somersby Cider 473 ml $14.00
ANOVA Cocktail 355ml $11.50

GST INCLUDED



Cavalry FC Concession Menus

CAFE VINO (continued)

House Wine, white orred 60z $10.75
Prosecco boftle 187 ml  $14.75
Aperol Spritz boftle 200l $14.75
Negroni 20z $13.50
Classic Grand Margarita 2.50z $14.75
Food Menu

Harvest Bowl - GF/V $15.75

turmeric scented quinoq, artisan greens, gem tomatoes, pickled onions,
cucumber, edamame, guacamole, tahini balsamic dressing

Chicken Caesar Wrap $11.75
Jumbo Cookie $4.00
2 Bite Cinnamon Buns $5.75
Carrot Cake $ 5.50
Salted Caramel Pretzel Brownie $5.75
Brownie GF/Vegan $6.75
Old Fashioned Popcorn $7.75

Chippers $4.95

GST INCLUDED



Cavalry FC Concession Menus

FLAVOURS (4 Windows)
Chicken Strips & Country Fries $14.95
(3 strips)
Saddle Cheese Burger $12.95
Vegetarian Cheese Burger |V $12.95
Bratwurst, Rustic Roll & Dijon Mustard $11.75
Currywurst $13.25
Bite sized bratwurst and fries with a curried ketchup
All Beef Hot Dog $8.75
Country Fries $5.75
Traditional Poutine | V $12.50
Chippers $4.95
Family Deal
Bucket of Fries (serves 4) $19.95
Family Bucket of Chicken Fingers & Fries (serves 4) $53.95
Gluten Free Bun $1.00
Cross contamination may occur
Drinks
Soft Drink can 355 ml $3.75
Juice can 340 ml $4.00
Bottled Water bottle 500 mlI  $ 3.25
Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 473 ml $14.00
1664 Blanc or Rose 473 ml $14.00
Landshark 473 ml $14.00
Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper 473 ml $12.75
Carlsberg 0.0% 355ml $9.50
Somersby Cider 473 ml $14.00
ANOVA Cocktail 355ml $11.50
Cold Days Only
Hot Chocolate 12 0z $4.25
100% Arabica Coffee 12 oz $3.75
Add Irish Cream 1 oz $7.00

GST INCLUDED



Cavalry FC Concession Menus

FLAVOURS (Extra Window #5)

Sirloin Beef Hand Pie

Beef, onions and vegetables in a flakey pastry crust

All Beef Hot Dog

Soft Drink
Juice
Bottled Water

Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite

1664 Blanc or Rose

Landshark

Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper
Carlsberg 0.0%

Somersby Cider
ANOVA Cocktail

GST INCLUDED

can 355 ml
can 340 ml
bottle 500 ml

473 ml
473 ml
473 ml
473 ml

355 ml

473 ml

355 ml

$11.75

$8.75

$3.75
$4.00
$3.25

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.75
$9.50

$14.00
$11.50
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Black Seacan - Name?
All Beef Hot Dog

Old Fashioned Popcorn
Lays Chips

Bavarian Pretzel
Add cheese dip

Draft Beer & Cider
Carlsberg Pilsner, 1664 Blanc, Somersby Cider

1664 Rose

Landshark

Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper
Carlsberg 0.0%

ANOVA Cocktail
House Wine, white or red

Soft Drink
Bottled Water

GST INCLUDED

16 0z
20 oz

473 ml
473 ml
473 ml
355 ml

355 ml
60z

can 355 m|
bottle 500 ml

$8.75
$7.75
$3.50

$7.75
$1.00

$11.75
$14.00

$14.00
$14.00
$12.75
$9.50

$11.50
$10.75

$3.75
$3.25



Cavalry FC Concession Menus

CORNER KICK FOOD TRUCK — TASTY TRAILER

Sirloin Beef Hand Pie $11.75
Beef, onions and vegetables in a flakey pastry crust
All Beef Hot Dog $8.75
Country Fries $5.75
Traditional Poutine | V $12.50
Drinks
Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 473 ml $14.00
1664 Blanc or Rose 473 ml $14.00
Landshark 473 ml $14.00
Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper 473 ml $12.75
Carlsberg 0.0% 355ml $9.50
Somersby Cider 473 ml $14.00
ANOVA Cocktail 355ml $11.50
Soft Drink can 355 ml $3.75
Juice can 340 ml $4.00
Bottled Water botftle 500 ml  $ 3.25
Cold Days Only
Hot Chocolate 12 0z $4.25
100% Arabica Coffee 12 oz $3.75
Add Irish Cream 1 oz $7.00

GST INCLUDED
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CORNER KICK BAR - TENT 1

Bavarian Pretzel
Add cheese dip

Chippers
Old Fashioned Popcorn

Draft Beer & Cider
Carlsberg Pilsner, 1664 Blanc, Somersby Cider

Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite

1664 Blanc or Rose

Landshark

Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper
Carlsberg 0.0%

Somersby Cider
ANOVA Cocktail
House Wine, white or red

Soft Drink
Juice
Bottled Water

GST INCLUDED

16 oz
20 oz

473 ml
473 ml
473 m
473 ml
355 ml

473 ml
355 ml
60z

can 355 ml
can 340 ml
bottle 500 ml

$7.75
$1.00

$4.95
$7.75

$11.75
$14.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.75
$9.50

$14.00
$11.50
$10.75

$3.75
$4.00
$3.25
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RARE CUT - BBQ PIT

Blazin Brisket Sandwich $15.50
In-house smoked brisket, caramelized onions, crispy onions, cheese sauce
on a brioche bun

Peruvian Chicken Sandwich $13.75
with qgji verde sauce, caramelized onions, tomatoes, pickles on a brioche
bun

Saddle Cheese Burger $12.75

Vegetarian Cheese Burger $12.75

Sirloin Beef Hand Pie $11.75
Beef, onions and vegetables in a flakey pastry crust

Chippers $4.95

Old Fashioned Popcorn $7.75

Gluten Free Bun $1.00
Cross contamination may occur

Draft Beer & Cider 160z $11.75

Carlsberg Pilsner, 1664 Blanc, Somersby Cider 200z $14.00

Drinks

Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 473 ml $14.00

1664 Blanc or Rose 473 ml $14.00

Landshark 473 ml $14.00

Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper 473 ml  $12.75

Carlsberg 0.0% 355ml $9.50

Somersby Cider 473 ml $14.00

ANOVA Cocktail 355ml $11.50

Soft Drink can 355 ml $3.75

Juice can 340 ml $4.00

Bottled Water botftle 500 ml  $ 3.25

Cold Days Only

Hot Chocolate 12 0z $4.25

100% Arabica Coffee 12 oz $3.75

Add Irish Cream 1 oz $7.00

GST INCLUDED
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BEER TRUCK

Bavarian Pretzel
Add cheese dip

Lays Chips

Draft Beer & Cider
Carlsberg Pilsner, 1664 Blanc, Somersby Cider

Bottled Water

BEER TENT — LOWER PLAZA

Bavarian Pretzel
Add cheese dip

Lays Chips

Draft Beer & Cider
Carlsberg Pilsner, 1664 Blanc, Somersby Cider

Bottled Water

GST INCLUDED

16 0z
20 oz

bottle 500 ml

16 oz
20 oz

bofttle 500 ml

$7.75
$1.00

$3.30

$11.75
$14.00

$3.25

$7.75
$1.00

$3.30

$11.75
$14.00

$3.25
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TREAT STREET FOOD TRUCK

S'more Apple Fritter $6.75

Warm apple fritter with marshmallow foam, chocolate sauce, whipped
cream and oreo crumble

Strawberry Fondue $7.75
Mini Donuts

10 mini Donuts $7.50

20 mini Donuts $14.25
Salted Caramel Mini Donuts (8) $7.75
Oreo Mini Donuts (8) $7.75
Old Fashioned Popcorn $7.75
Drinks
Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 473 ml $14.00
1664 Blanc or Rose 473 ml $14.00
Landshark 473 ml $14.00
Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper 473 ml $12.75
Carlsberg 0.0% 355ml $9.50
Somersby Cider 473 ml $14.00
ANOVA Cocktail 355ml  $11.50
Soft Drink can 355 ml $3.75
Juice can 340 ml $4.00
Bottled Water botftle 500 ml  $ 3.25

GST INCLUDED
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MINI DONUTS & ICE CREAM

Foothills Ice Cream

Old Fashioned Popcorn
Twizzlers

Candy Cup

Drinks

Soft Drink

Juice

Bottled Water

Cold Days Only

Hot Chocolate

100% Arabica Coffee

*NO ALCOHOL SERVED HERE**

GST INCLUDED

1 SCOOP
2 SCOOPS
KID'S CONE

can 355 ml
can 340 ml
bottle 500 ml

12 0z
12 0z

$6.75
$9.00
$4.75
$7.75
$4.00
$4.25
$3.75

$4.00
$3.25

$4.25
$3.75
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CRAVINGS FOOD TRUCK - TBC

Al Pastor Pork Taco $12.75
Shredded pork, diced onions, cheese in a flour tortilla, birria dip, with chips
and salsa

Tomato Pepper Chicken Taco $12.75

Tomato pepper poached chicken, diced onions, cheese in a flour tortilla,
birria dip, with chips and salsa

Tater Tots - GF $5.75
Loaded Tots — GF $10.95
With cheese sauce, pulled pork or chicken, sour cream, green onions
Cheesy Nachos - GF $9.50
corn tortillas, cheese sauce, salsa, jalapenos
add pulled chicken or pork $2.50

Drinks - selection TBC

Lime Margarita 20z $14.00
Somersby Cider 473 ml $14.00
ANOVA Cocktail 355ml  $11.50

Draft Beer - TBC

Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 473 ml $14.00
1664 Blanc or Rose 473 ml $14.00
Landshark 473 ml $14.00
Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper 473 ml $12.75
Carlsberg 0.0% 355ml $9.50
Soft Drink can 355 ml $3.75
Juice can 340 ml $4.00
Bottled Water bottle 500 ml  $ 3.25

GST INCLUDED
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HAWKER VENDORS

Drinks

Carlsberg Pilsner or Light

1664 Blanc or Rose

Landshark

Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper

Somersby Cider
ANOVA Cocktail

Soft Drink
Bottled Water

Twizzlers
Lays Chips

GST INCLUDED

473 ml
473 ml
473 ml
473 ml

473 ml
355 ml

can 355 ml
bofttle 500 ml

each
each

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.75

$14.00
$11.50

$3.75
$3.25

$4.00
$3.50



