CAFÉ VINO – APEROL PIAZZA

Specialty Coffee – Start in May due to freezing temperatures on equipment

Café Latte Cappuccino Café Mocha Café Americano	\$ 6.25 \$ 6.25 \$ 6.25 \$ 7.00 \$ 5.25	
Iced Latte Iced Mocha Iced Americano		\$ 7.00 \$ 7.75 \$ 5.75
Add Espresso Shot Add Syrup Milk Alternative Oat milk, almond milk	1 oz	\$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50
Salted Caramel Hot Chocolate caramel flavoring, whipped cream, caramel drizzle	12 oz ə,	\$ 5.75
Peppermint Hot Chocolate peppermint flavoring, whipped cream, chocolate *Only available when specialty coffee is not available		\$ 5.75
Hot Chocolate Hot Tea 100% Arabica Coffee Add Irish Cream	12 oz 12 oz 12 oz 1 oz	
Drinks Soft Drink Juice Bottled Water	can 355 ml can 340 ml bottle 500 ml	\$ 3.75 \$ 4.00 \$ 3.25
1664 Blanc or Rose Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite Somersby Cider ANOVA Cocktail	473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 355 ml	\$14.00 \$14.00 \$14.00 \$11.50

CAFÉ VINO (continued)

House Wine, white or red	6oz	\$10.75
Prosecco	bottle 187 ml	\$14.75
Aperol Spritz	bottle 200 ml	\$14.75
Negroni	2 oz	\$13.50
Classic Grand Margarita	2.5 oz	\$14.75

Food Menu

Harvest Bowl – GF/V	\$15.75
turmeric scented quinoa, artisan greens, gem tomatoes, pickled o	nions,
cucumber, edamame, guacamole, tahini balsamic dressing	

Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$11./5
Jumbo Cookie	\$ 4.00
2 Bite Cinnamon Buns	\$ 5.75
Carrot Cake	\$ 5.50
Salted Caramel Pretzel Brownie	\$ 5.75
Brownie GF/Vegan	\$ 6.75
Old Fashioned Popcorn	\$ 7.75
Chippers	\$ 4.95

FLAVOURS (4 Windows)

Chicken Strips & Country Fries (3 strips)		\$14.95
Saddle Cheese Burger		\$12.95
Vegetarian Cheese Burger V		\$12.95
Bratwurst, Rustic Roll & Dijon Mustard		\$11.75
Currywurst Bite sized bratwurst and fries with a curried ke	tchup	\$13.25
All Beef Hot Dog		\$ 8.75
Country Fries Traditional Poutine V Chippers		\$ 5.75 \$12.50 \$ 4.95
Family Deal Bucket of Fries (serves 4) Family Bucket of Chicken Fingers & Fries (serves 4)		\$19.95 \$53.95
Gluten Free Bun Cross contamination may occur		\$ 1.00
Drinks Soft Drink Juice Bottled Water Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 1664 Blanc or Rose Landshark Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper Carlsberg 0.0% Somersby Cider	can 355 ml can 340 ml bottle 500 ml 473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 355 ml	\$ 3.25 \$14.00 \$14.00 \$12.75 \$ 9.50 \$14.00
ANOVA Cocktail	355 ml	\$11.50
Cold Days Only Hot Chocolate 100% Arabica Coffee Add Irish Cream	12 oz 12 oz 1 oz	\$ 4.25 \$ 3.75 \$ 7.00

FLAVOURS (Extra Window #5)

Sirloin Beef Hand Pie Beef, onions and vegetables in a flakey pastr	y crust	\$11.75
All Beef Hot Dog		\$ 8.75
Soft Drink	can 355 ml	\$ 3.75
Juice	can 340 ml	\$ 4.00
Bottled Water	bottle 500 ml	\$ 3.25
Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite	473 ml	\$14.00
1664 Blanc or Rose	473 ml	\$14.00
Landshark	473 ml	\$14.00
Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper	473 ml	\$12.75
Carlsberg 0.0%	355 ml	\$ 9.50
Somersby Cider	473 ml	\$14.00
ANOVA Cocktail	355 ml	\$11.50

Black Seacan - Name?

All Beef Hot Dog		\$ 8.75
Old Fashioned Popcorn		\$ 7.75
Lays Chips		\$ 3.50
Bavarian Pretzel Add cheese dip		\$ 7.75 \$ 1.00
Draft Beer & Cider Carlsberg Pilsner, 1664 Blanc, Somersby Cider	16 oz 20 oz	\$11.75 \$14.00
1664 Rose Landshark Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper Carlsberg 0.0%	473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 355 ml	•
ANOVA Cocktail House Wine, white or red	355 ml 6 oz	\$11.50 \$10.75
Soft Drink Bottled Water	can 355 ml bottle 500 ml	\$ 3.75 \$ 3.25

CORNER KICK FOOD TRUCK – TASTY TRAILER

Sirloin Beef Hand Pie Beef, onions and vegetables in a flakey pastry	y crust	\$11.75
All Beef Hot Dog		\$ 8.75
Country Fries Traditional Poutine V		\$ 5.75 \$12.50
Drinks Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 1664 Blanc or Rose Landshark Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper Carlsberg 0.0%	473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 355 ml	\$14.00 \$14.00 \$12.75
Somersby Cider ANOVA Cocktail	473 ml 355 ml	\$14.00 \$11.50
Soft Drink Juice Bottled Water	can 355 ml can 340 ml bottle 500 ml	•
Cold Days Only Hot Chocolate 100% Arabica Coffee Add Irish Cream	12 oz 12 oz 1 oz	•

CORNER KICK BAR - TENT 1

Bavarian Pretzel Add cheese dip		\$ 7.75 \$ 1.00
Chippers		\$ 4.95
Old Fashioned Popcorn		\$ 7.75
Draft Beer & Cider Carlsberg Pilsner, 1664 Blanc, Somersby Cider	16 oz 20 oz	\$11.75 \$14.00
Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 1664 Blanc or Rose Landshark Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper Carlsberg 0.0%	473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 355 ml	'
Somersby Cider ANOVA Cocktail House Wine, white or red	473 ml 355 ml 60z	\$14.00 \$11.50 \$10.75
Soft Drink Juice Bottled Water	can 355 ml can 340 ml bottle 500 ml	\$ 3.75 \$ 4.00 \$ 3.25

RARE CUT - BBQ PIT

Blazin Brisket Sandwich In-house smoked brisket, caramelized onions, on a brioche bun	crispy onions, c	\$15.50 heese sauce
Peruvian Chicken Sandwich with aji verde sauce, caramelized onions, tom bun	atoes, pickles d	\$13.75 on a brioche
Saddle Cheese Burger		\$12.75
Vegetarian Cheese Burger		\$12.75
Sirloin Beef Hand Pie Beef, onions and vegetables in a flakey pastry	' crust	\$11.75
Chippers Old Fashioned Popcorn		\$ 4.95 \$ 7.75
Gluten Free Bun Cross contamination may occur		\$ 1.00
Draft Beer & Cider Carlsberg Pilsner, 1664 Blanc, Somersby Cider	16 oz 20 oz	\$11.75 \$14.00
Drinks Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 1664 Blanc or Rose Landshark Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper Carlsberg 0.0%	473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 355 ml	\$14.00 \$14.00
Somersby Cider ANOVA Cocktail	473 ml 355 ml	\$14.00 \$11.50
Soft Drink Juice Bottled Water	can 355 ml can 340 ml bottle 500 ml	\$ 3.75 \$ 4.00 \$ 3.25
Cold Days Only Hot Chocolate 100% Arabica Coffee Add Irish Cream	12 oz 12 oz 1 oz	\$ 4.25 \$ 3.75 \$ 7.00

BEER TRUCK

Bavarian Pretzel Add cheese dip		\$ 7.75 \$ 1.00
Lays Chips		\$ 3.30
Draft Beer & Cider Carlsberg Pilsner, 1664 Blanc, Somersby Cider	16 oz 20 oz	\$11.75 \$14.00
Bottled Water	bottle 500 ml	\$ 3.25

BEER TENT – LOWER PLAZA

Bavarian Pretzel Add cheese dip		\$ 7.75 \$ 1.00
Lays Chips		\$ 3.30
Draft Beer & Cider Carlsberg Pilsner, 1664 Blanc, Somersby Cider	16 oz 20 oz	\$11.75 \$14.00
Bottled Water	bottle 500 ml	\$ 3.25

TREAT STREET FOOD TRUCK

S'more Apple Fritter Warm apple fritter with marshmallow foam, ch cream and oreo crumble	nocolate sauce,	\$ 6.75 , whipped
Strawberry Fondue		\$ 7.75
Mini Donuts 10 mini Donuts 20 mini Donuts		\$ 7.50 \$14.25
Salted Caramel Mini Donuts (8) Oreo Mini Donuts (8)		\$ 7.75 \$ 7.75
Old Fashioned Popcorn		\$ 7.75
Drinks Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite 1664 Blanc or Rose Landshark Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper Carlsberg 0.0%	473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 355 ml	•
Somersby Cider ANOVA Cocktail	473 ml 355 ml	\$14.00 \$11.50
Soft Drink Juice Bottled Water	can 355 ml can 340 ml bottle 500 ml	•

MINI DONUTS & ICE CREAM

Foothills Ice Cream

roomins ice cream	1 SCOOP 2 SCOOPS KID'S CONE	\$ 6.75 \$ 9.00 \$ 4.75
Old Fashioned Popcorn		\$ 7.75
Twizzlers		\$ 4.00
Candy Cup		\$ 4.25
Drinks Soft Drink Juice Bottled Water	can 355 ml can 340 ml bottle 500 ml	\$ 3.75 \$ 4.00 \$ 3.25
Cold Days Only Hot Chocolate 100% Arabica Coffee	12 oz 12 oz	\$ 4.25 \$ 3.75

^{**}NO ALCOHOL SERVED HERE**

CRAVINGS FOOD TRUCK - TBC

Al Pastor Pork Taco	\$12.75
Shredded pork, diced onions, cheese in a flour tortilla,	birria dip, with chips

and salsa

Tomato Pepper Chicken Taco

Tomato pepper poached chicken, diced onions, cheese in a flour tortilla, birria dip, with chips and salsa

\$12.75

Tater Tots - GF \$ 5.75

Loaded Tots – GF \$10.95

With cheese sauce, pulled pork or chicken, sour cream, green onions

Cheesy Nachos - GF \$ 9.50

corn tortillas, cheese sauce, salsa, jalapenos

add pulled chicken or pork \$ 2.50

Drinks – selection TBC

Lime Margarita	2 oz	\$14.00
Somersby Cider	473 ml	\$14.00
ANOVA Cocktail	355 ml	\$11.50

Draft Beer - TBC

Carlsberg Pilsner or Lite	473 ml	\$14.00
1664 Blanc or Rose	473 ml	\$14.00
Landshark	473 ml	\$14.00
Original 16 Pale Ale or Copper	473 ml	\$12.75
Carlsberg 0.0%	355 ml	\$ 9.50

Soft Drink	can 355 ml	\$ 3.75
Juice	can 340 ml	\$ 4.00
Bottled Water	bottle 500 ml	\$ 3.25

HAWKER VENDORS

D	rin	ks
---	-----	----

473 ml	\$14.00
473 ml	\$14.00
473 ml	\$14.00
473 ml	\$12.75
473 ml	\$14.00
355 ml	\$11.50
0 0 10 OFF 100	4 2 7 7
	\$ 3.75
bottle 500 ml	\$ 3.25
each	\$ 4.00
each	\$ 3.50
	473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 473 ml 355 ml can 355 ml bottle 500 ml each